    02 8865 3500  aussiepumps.com.au FASTER  |  SMARTER  |  SAFER
HONDA PETROL … 3 YEAR ENGINE WARRANTY
YANMAR DIESEL … 2 YEAR ENGINE WARRANTY
This range of hydrostatic testers consist of reliable Udor diaphragm
pumps driven by petrol or diesel engines.
 High flow pumps  to 125 litres
per minute, pressures to
4,000 kPa
 Reliable Udor pumps
standard
 Simple diaphragm design
pump
 In line strainers standard
 Double pressure gauge and
lock off valve system
 Integrated control system
 Gear box drive, enclosed
 Heavy duty trolley with four
big flat free tyres
Applications:
 Leak detection in water
pipelines
 Hydrostatic testing of boilers
 Hydrostatic testing of
pressure vessels
 Oil or gas pipeline testing
 Hydrostatic testing of pumps,
valves or fire mains
Note: Pressure and flow figures are expressed as pump maximums.
Horsepower limitations may affect pressure/flow combinations.
Model S/code Max Pump
Pressure (psi)
Max Flow
(lpm)
Engine Pump
(rpm)
Boxed Dimensions
(LxWxH) mm
Weight
(kg)
Kappa 43 HTP* SKAPPA43/HTP200 580 (40 bar) 4,000 kPa 44 HONDA 6.5HP recoil start 550 1100x800x900 50
Delta 75 HTP* SDELTA75HTP390 580 (40 bar) 4,000 kPa 73 HONDA 13HP recoil start 550 1100x800x950 110#
Delta 125 HTP* SDELTA125HTP390 435 (30 bar) 3,000 kPa 125 HONDA 13HP recoil start 550 1100x800x950 120#
Model S/code Max Pump
Pressure (psi)
Max Flow
(lpm)
Engine Pump
(rpm)
Boxed Dimensions
(LxWxH) mm
Weight
(kg)
Kappa 43 D HTP  SKAPPA43HTPL48E 580 (40 bar) 4,000 kPa 44 YANMAR 4.8HP electric start 550 1100x800x950 65#
Delta 75 D HTP   SDELTA75L100HTP 580 (40 bar) 4,000 kPa 75 YANMAR 10HP electric start 550 1100x800x950  160#
Delta 125 D HTP SDELTA125L100HTP 435 (30 bar) 3,000 kPa 125 YANMAR 10HP electric start 550 1100x800x950  170#
* electric start option available
Aussie Mine Boss option ….
 includes following extras
▪ 38mm super robust gal
frame
▪ Balanced lifting bar
▪ Emergency stop
▪ Double insulated wiring
▪
▪ Lockable battery isolation
▪ Dry cell battery
▪ Integrated fire extinguisher
Model S/code Max Pump
Pressure (psi)
Max Flow
(lpm)
Engine Pump
(rpm)
Boxed Dimensions
(LxWxH) mm
Weight
(kg)
Delta 75 D HTP   SDELT75L100HTM3 580 (40 bar) 4,000 kPa 75 YANMAR 10HP electric start 550 1100x800x950  175#
Delta 125 D HTP SDELTA125L100HTM 435 (30 bar) 3,000 kPa 125 YANMAR 10HP electric start 550 1100x800x950  185#
HIGH FLOW HYDROSTATIC TESTERS
HIGH FLOW
HYDROSTATIC TESTERS
#  these units are shipped on a skid, dimensions
 & weight include skid.
Wash down kit …
Turbo 400 gun with 30m of 10mm
single wire braid hose